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Ballot
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DOB
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Status

BS6 02/10/2015
11/04/202

2
10/03/
2022

10/03/2022
ORTEGA,SANTOS

MARIA
1217687502 03/12/2015 10/03/2022V

196000065
97774

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

1005 CELIA STREET WOODSBORO TX 78393

P.O. BOX 335 WOODSBORO TX 78393

11/01/
1957

RECEIV
ED

11/04/2
022

ACCEPT
ED

BS7 10/12/2020
11/04/202

2
01/26/
2022

01/26/2022
RESENDEZ,ADELIA

SANCHEZ
1012958069 03/01/1987 09/30/2022V

196000065
75086

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

1203 SWIFT STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

1203 SWIFT STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

07/06/
1936

RECEIV
ED

11/04/2
022

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 05/10/2014
11/04/202

2
01/18/
2022

01/18/2022
ROOKE,JERRY

DAVIS
1012986058 03/31/1976 09/30/2022V

196000065
75099

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

806 JULIA STREET WOODSBORO TX 78393

P.O. BOX 710 WOODSBORO TX 78393

02/18/
1936

RECEIV
ED

11/04/2
022

ACCEPT
ED
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Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

REFUGIO

1A 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0


