## Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report

Generated By:196CFULLER REFUGIO

## SELECTION CRITERIA

County Code: 196

Election Date-Name: 11/08/2022 -- 2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION

**Election Type: GENERAL ELECTION** 

**Election Category: STATE WIDE** 

FPCA/ABBM: BOTH

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date: Ballot Request End Date: Ballot Sent Start Date: Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date: 11/04/2022 Ballot Received End Date: 11/04/2022

**Restricted Data:** 

Do Not Show: On Show: Off

**Sort Options:** 

VUID: Off Last Name: On

Ballot Style	Type	DOB	VUID	Name	Registration Date	EDR	Status	Party	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Envelope No.
BS6		11/01/ 1957	1217687502	ORTEGA, SANTOS MARIA	02/10/2015	03/12/2015	V	X		10/03/2022	10/03/2022	11/04/202	ACCEPT ED	10/03/ 2022	RECEIV ED	11/04/2 022	196000065 97774
					Residence	Address:	1005	CELIA	STREET WO	ODSBORO TX	78393						
					Mailing A	Address:	P.O.	BOX 33	35 WOODSBO	RO TX 78393							
BS7		07/06/ 1936	1012958069	RESENDEZ, ADELIA SANCHEZ	10/12/2020	03/01/1987	V	X		01/26/2022	09/30/2022	11/04/202	ACCEPT ED	01/26/ 2022	RECEIV ED	11/04/2 022	196000065 75086
					Residence	Address:	1203	SWIFT	STREET RE	FUGIO TX 783	377						
					Mailing A	Address:	1203	SWIFT	STREET RE	FUGIO TX 783	377						
BS3		02/18/ 1936	1012986058	ROOKE, JERRY DAVIS	05/10/2014	03/31/1976	V	X		01/18/2022	09/30/2022	11/04/202	ACCEPT ED	01/18/ 2022	RECEIV ED	11/04/2 022	196000065 75099
					Residence	Address:	806	JULIA S	STREET WOO	DSBORO TX 78	3393						
					Mailing A	Address:	P.O.	BOX 7	10 WOODSBO	RO TX 78393							

## Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report - Summary

County Name	Precinct	Total ABBM Requested	Total ABBM Sent	Total ABBM Received	Total ABBM Returned	Total FPCA	Total FPCA Sent	Total FPCA Received	Total FPCA Returned
REFUGIO									
	1A	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	3	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
		3	3	3	0	0	0	0	0